
 

Date: 14
th
 July 2022 

 

 

College Admission Grievance Redressal (2022-23) 
 

Dear Candidate, 

You may fill the College Admission Grievance Redressal Form provided, in case 

there are any admission-related grievances. 

College Admission Grievance Redressal Form 
 

In case you need some more clarification, you may contact members of the 

College Admission Grievance Redressal Committee (2022-23) listed below: 
 

Admission Grievance Committee 

Name Position Email Id Phone No 

Dr. Seema Gupta Convenor seemagupta.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9891664133 

Dr. Shruti Anand Co-Convenor shrutianand.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9555814548 

Dr. Urvashi Kuhad Member urvashikuhad.english@rla.du.ac.in 9650530691 

Mr. Rajinder Singh Member rajindersingh.com@rla.du.ac.in 9716743207 

Dr. Sunila Hooda Member sunilahooda.micro@rla.du.ac.in 9810473771 
 

 
Admission Grievance SC/ST/OBC committee 

Name Position Email Id Phone No 

Mr. Vikas Kumar Convenor vikasanand.history@rla.du.ac.in 9210343927 

Ms. Shachi Meena Co-Convenor shachimeena.history@rla.du.ac.in 8527818389 

Ms. Leimiwon 
Zimik 

Member LeimiwonZimik.geology@rla.du.ac.in 8280549419 

Ms. Shikha Verma Member shikhaverma@rla.du.ac.in 9910085505 

Mr. Arun Kumar 
Gautam 

Member arunkgautam@rla.du.ac.in 9910712005 

 

If there are still some un-addressed grievances, you may write a mail to the 

Principal, Ram Lal Anand College at Email: admissionrlac@gmail.com 
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Please mention the following details in your mail: 

1. Name in Full: 

2. Father’s /Mother’s Name: 

3. Email: 

4. Mobile Number: 

5. Gender: 

6. Course to which seeking admission: 

7. Form Number/Reference Number: 

8. Cut-off: 

9. Student Category: 

10. Application Date: 

11. percentage of Marks in Best Four Subjects: 

12. Grievance Description: 

13. Upload proof if any 
 

 

 
 

 

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 

Principal 


